TOYOTA FULL
PRODUCT LINE
  IC Cushion Forklifts
  IC Pneumatic Forklifts
  Electric Forklifts
  Order Pickers
  Reach Trucks
  Container Handlers

MAXIMUM
TRAVEL SPEED
FULL LOAD
(MPH)
MAXIMUM
LIFT SPEED
FULL LOAD
(FPM)
MAXIMUM
GRADEABILITY
FULL LOAD
(%)
LOAD
CENTER
(IN)
THDC1800-24 18000 110/2400 14.3 50 30.5 24
THDC2200-24 22000 110/2400 14.3 46 25.2 24
THDC2200B-24 22000 110/2400 14.3 46 24.8 24
THDC1800-36 18000 110/2400 14.3 46 27.4 36
1        BASED ON 24” LOAD CENTER.
2       ADD LOAD LENGTH AND CLEARANCE.
BOX CAR SPECIAL
8,000 - 12,000 LBS

MAXIMUM
TRAVEL SPEED
FULL LOAD
(MPH)
MAXIMUM
LIFT SPEED
FULL LOAD
(FPM)
MAXIMUM
GRADEABILITY
FULL LOAD
(%)
LOAD
CENTER
(IN)
THDC2500-24 25000 147/2500 9.7 61 73.7 24
THDC3000-24 30000 147/2500 9.7 61 67.1 24
THDC3500-24 35000 147/2500 9.7 58 62.9 24
THDC2500-30 25000 147/2500 9.7 61 69.9 30
THDC3000-30 30000 147/2500 9.7 61 64.7 30
THDC4000-30 40000 147/2500 9.7 41 49.8 30
THDC4500-30 45000 147/2500 9.7 41 46.6 30
THDC5000-30 50000 147/2500 10.3 20 34.7 30
THDC3000-36 30000 147/2500 9.7 58 61.2 36
THDC4000-36 40000 147/2500 9.7 41 47.4 36
THDC4500-36 45000 147/2500 10.3 20 35.3 36
THDC5000-36 50000 147/2500 10.3 20 33.3 36
THDC5500-36 55000 147/2500 10.3 20 31.5 36
CORE IC PNEUMATIC
3,000 - 6,500 LBS
GREAT OUTDOORS // Take on demanding
jobs: construction sites, lumberyards, and

MAXIMUM
TRAVEL SPEED
FULL LOAD
(MPH)
MAXIMUM
LIFT SPEED
FULL LOAD
(FPM)
MAXIMUM
GRADEABILITY
FULL LOAD
(%)
LOAD
CENTER
(IN)
THD2200-24 22000 164/2500 23 64.1 30 24
THD2400-24 24000 164/2500 23 64.1 29 24
THD2600-24 26000 164/2500 23 64.1 27 24
THD2800-24 28000 164/2500 23 64.1 26 24
THD3000-24 30000 164/2500 23 64.1 24 24
THD3300-24 33000 164/2500 23 64.1 24 24
THD3300S-24 33000 164/2500 23 64.1 23 24
THD3600-24 36000 164/2500 23 64.1 22 24
THD3600S-24 36000 164/2500 23 64.1 21 24
THD3600-36 36000 164/2500 23 53.2 20 36
THD3600S-36 36000 164/2500 23 53.2 19 36
THD3600-48 36000 164/2500 23 53.2 19 48
THD4000-48 40000 164/2500 23 53.2 18 48
THD4500-48 45000 260/2500 24.9 53.2 19 48
THD4500S-48 45000 260/2500 24.9 53.2 18 48
THD5000-48 50000 260/2500 24.9 32.7 17 48
THD5200-48 52000 260/2500 24.9 32.7 17 48
THD5500-48 55000 260/2500 24.9 32.7 16 48
THD6000-48 60000 260/2500 21.1 32.7 18 48
THD6500-48 65000 260/2500 21.1 32.7 17 48
THD7000-48 70000 260/2500 21.1 25 14 48
THD7200-48 72000 260/2500 21.1 25 14 48
THD8000-48 80000 380/2100 19.2 43.9 17 48
THD8000S-48 80000 380/2100 19.2 43.9 16.2 48
THD9250-48 92500 380/2100 20 43.9 12.7 48
THD9250S-48 92500 380/2100 20 43.9 12.1 48
THD10000-48 100000 380/2100 20 34.7 11.7 48
THD11000-48 110000 380/2100 20 34.7 10.9 48
THD12000-48 120000 380/2100 20 34.7 10.1 48
THD12500-48 125000 380/2100 20 34.7 9.9 48
1        8’6” CONTAINERS.
HIGH-CAPACITY IC PNEUMATIC (5FD)
22,000 - 35,000 LBS
HEAVY HITTER // You call them lumberyards,

ENGINE
HP/RPM NET
(SAE HP)
MAXIMUM
TRAVEL SPEED
FULL LOAD
(MPH)
MAXIMUM
LIFT SPEED
FULL LOAD
(FPM)
MAXIMUM
GRADEABILITY
FULL LOAD
(%)
THD1500-E3 15,000 3-High 164 @ 2500 25 133 15.9
THD1500-E4 15,000 4-High 164 @ 2500 25 133 15.9
THD1980-E5 19,800 5-High 260 @ 2500 17 125 23
THD1980-E6 19,800 6-High 260 @ 2500 17 125 23
THD1980-E7 19,800 7-High 260 @ 2500 17 125 23
THD1980-E8 19,800 8-High 260 @ 2500 17 125 23
REACH STACKER
99,000 LBS
HEAVY-LIFT CHAMPION // Our Reach Stackers
can take on a diverse range of heavy-lift

ENGINE
HP/RPM NET
(SAE HP)
MAXIMUM
TRAVEL SPEED
FULL LOAD
(MPH)
MAXIMUM
LIFT SPEED
FULL LOAD
(FPM)
MAXIMUM
GRADEABILITY
FULL LOAD
(%)
THD9900-R60 99,000 5-High 380 @ 2100 19.3 60 18.2
THD9900-R68 99,000 5-High 380 @ 2100 19.3 60 17.5
THD9900-R73 99,000 5-High 380 @ 2100 19.3 60 17.2
THD9900-R77 99,000 5-High 380 @ 2100 19.3 60 16.9
THD9900-R85 99,000 5-High 380 @ 2100 20.1 60 15.8
THD9900-R90 99,000 5-High 380 @ 2100 20.1 60 15.6
LOADED CONTAINER HANDLER
80,000 - 90,000 LBS
LOCKED AND LOADED // Lifting up to 9’
6’’ loaded containers with a single stacking

ENGINE
HP/RPM NET
(SAE HP)
MAXIMUM
TRAVEL SPEED
FULL LOAD
(MPH)
MAXIMUM
LIFT SPEED
FULL LOAD
(FPM)
MAXIMUM
GRADEABILITY
FULL LOAD
(%)
THD9000-L3 90,000 3-High 380 @ 2100 19.2 47 11.5
THD9000-L4 90,000 4-High 380 @ 2100 19.2 47 11.1
THD8600-L5 86,000 5-High 380 @ 2100 19.2 47 10.7
THD8000-L6 80,000 6-High 380 @ 2100 20 47 9.8
1        8’6” CONTAINERS.
2        RATED CAPACITY SHOWN IS FOR STACKING CONTAINERS UP TO 4-HIGH IN THE FIRST ROW.
3       FIRST ROW.
80V ELECTRIC PNEUMATIC

MAXIMUM
TRAVEL SPEED
FULL LOAD
(MPH)
MAXIMUM
LIFT SPEED
FULL LOAD
(FPM)
MAXIMUM
GRADEABILITY
FULL LOAD
(%)
LOAD
CENTER
(IN)
THDE1500-24 15000 72/80 5.2 39.5 15 24
THDE1800-24 18000 72/80 5 39.5 22.5 24
THDE2000-24 20000 72/80 4.7 34.5 19.9 24
THDE2200-24 22000 72/80 4.6 34.5 18.7 24
THDE3000-24 30000 72/80 4.1 24 13.1 24
THDE3500-24 35000 72/80 4 24 12 24
THDE4000-24 40000 72/80 3.7 16 10.6 24
THDE3000-30 30000 72/80 4.1 24 12.5 30
THDE3500-30 35000 72/80 3.9 16 10.8 30
THDE4000-30 40000 72/80 3.7 16 9.9 30
STAND-UP RIDER
3,000 - 4,000 LBS
DOCK-TO-STOCK STAR // Narrow aisles
and tight trailers are taken care of. The Toyota